
 

 

CSD-19 Hours of Registration 

2 – 13 May 2011 
 

Major Groups 

The registration desk is located inside the United Nations Visitors’ Lobby,  

entrance on First Avenue at 46th Street 

 

Member States 

Registration for Member States are done by the United Nations Pass & ID Office, located on the 

corner of 45th Street and 1st Avenue 

 

Week One 
 

Sunday 1 May 12:00 – 4:00 

8:00 – 12:30 Monday 2 May 

2:00 – 4:00 

8:30 – 12:30  Tuesday 3 May 

2:00 – 4:00 

9:00 – 12:30  Wednesday 4 May 

2:00 – 4:00  

9:00 – 12:30 Thursday 5 May 

2:00 – 4:00 

9:00 – 12:30 Friday 6 May 

2:00 – 4:00 
 

Week Two 
 

9:00 – 12:30 Monday 9 May 

2:00 – 4:00 

9:00 – 12:30  Tuesday 10 May 

2:00 – 4:00 

8:00 – 12:30  Wednesday 11 May 

2:00 – 4:00  

Thursday 12 May 9:00 – 12:30 

Friday 13 May 9:00 – 12:30 

 
 


